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VI TROFEO NATACIÓN "CIUDAD DE CÁDIZ"
CADIZ, 9 - 10/2/2019

Puntos por club Todas las pruebas

Todos, Open
1. C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 00722 1.827,50
2. C.N. Cadiz 00023 1.218,00
3. C.N. Portuense 00438 1.100,00
4. C.N. San Fernando 00490 1.089,50
5. C.D.N. Sanlucar 01158 874,50
6. C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 668,00
7. C.N. Utrera 01323 548,50
8. C.N. Tarifa 01016 531,00
9. C.N.Puerto Real 00530 411,00

10. C.D. Natacion Ciudad De Algeci 01104 399,00
11. C.N. Los Barrios 00821 263,00
12. Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 00467 207,00
13. C.N. Conil 01228 153,00
14. C.N. Barbate 01679 61,00
15. C.N.Torrox 01615 38,00
16. C.N. Rotartessos 01588 35,00
17. C.N.Caballa CA012 32,00
18. C.N. Alcobaca POR01 14,00

Masc., Open
1. C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 00722 796,00
2. C.D.N. Sanlucar 01158 625,00
3. C.N. Cadiz 00023 613,00
4. C.N. Portuense 00438 504,00
5. C.N. San Fernando 00490 464,00
6. C.N. Utrera 01323 320,00
7. C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 283,00
8. C.N. Tarifa 01016 223,00
9. Dkv Club Natacion Jerez 00467 207,00

10. C.N. Los Barrios 00821 145,00
11. C.D. Natacion Ciudad De Algeci 01104 137,00
12. C.N.Puerto Real 00530 117,00
13. C.N. Conil 01228 75,00
14. C.N. Barbate 01679 54,00
15. C.N.Torrox 01615 38,00
16. C.N. Rotartessos 01588 35,00
17. C.N.Caballa CA012 32,00
18. C.N. Alcobaca POR01 14,00

Fem., Open
1. C.N. Bahia De Cadiz 00722 923,50
2. C.N. Portuense 00438 572,00
3. C.N. San Fernando 00490 533,50
4. C.N. Cadiz 00023 511,00
5. C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 385,00
6. C.N.Puerto Real 00530 268,00
7. C.D. Natacion Ciudad De Algeci 01104 262,00
8. C.N. Tarifa 01016 258,00
9. C.D.N. Sanlucar 01158 249,50

10. C.N. Utrera 01323 228,50
11. C.N. Conil 01228 78,00
12. C.N. Los Barrios 00821 74,00
13. C.N. Barbate 01679 7,00


